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Feb 2-Feb 8, 2024 
 

 

 
ARTS AND CULTURE 

Feb 2: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. 5-8 p.m. 
Feb 2: Fine Art Show with Oil Painter George Coll. Earthwood Collections. 5-7 p.m.  
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for drop-in or pre-booking  
Feb 2, 5, 7: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Feb 2, 4, 6, 7, 8: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; Wednesday, 
Friday 11 a.m. 
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Feb 2: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. 5-7 p.m. 
Feb 2, 3, 4, 5, 6: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Feb 2, 3, 4, 5: Meet the New Artists Exhibition. Art Center of Estes Park. 11 a.m. - 5 p.m. Mon-Fri  
Feb 3: Saturday Cafe. Seed and Sage Studio. 10 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Feb 3: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. 1-4 p.m. 
Feb 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Feb 3, 4, 6, 8: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Feb 3, 5, 6, 7, 8: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 p.m., 
Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Feb 6: Your Artist Voice 2 Part Workshop (Online option available). Seed and Sage Studio. 10 a.m. - 12 p.m.  
Feb 8: The Artist’s Way 13-Week Creativity Practice Group. Seed and Sage Studio. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 

 
ENTERTAINMENT AND NIGHTLIFE 

Feb 2, 3: Karaoke Night. Lonigans. 9 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
Feb 2: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6 p.m.  
Feb 4, 5: My Fair Lady 60th Anniversary. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 
Feb 4: Bingo Night at Rock Cut Brewing. Rock Cut Brewing Company. 6-8 p.m.  
Feb 6: Rock Cut Trivia Night. Rock Cut Brewing Company. 7-9 p.m. 
Feb 6: Winter Indoor Corn Hole Nights!. The Barrel. 6-9 p.m.  
Feb 6: Vinyl Night. Avant Garde Aleworks. 
Feb 6: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Feb 7: Boozy Bingo! Sponsored by Deep Eddy Vodka. The Barrel. 6-9 p.m. 
 
 

FESTIVALS AND SPECIAL EVENTS 
Feb 3: Wine and Chocolate Festival. Estes Park Events Complex. 12-5 p.m. 
 
 

FOOD AND DRINK 
Feb 2: Wine and Chocolate Pairing Dinner. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9 p.m.  
Feb 2: Chocolate and Wine Pairing Dinner. Twin Owls Steakhouse at the Taharaa. 6-9 p.m.  
Feb 3: Wine and Chocolate Festival. Estes Park Events Complex. 12-5 p.m. 
Feb 6: Vinyl Night. Avant Garde Aleworks. 
 
 

KIDS AND FAMILY 
Feb 2, 3, 4, 5, 6: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Feb 2: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. 5-7 p.m.  
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Feb 2: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for drop-in or pre-booking  
Feb 2: Fine Art Show with Oil Painter George Coll. Earthwood Collections. 5-7 p.m. 
Feb 2: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. 5-8 p.m. 
Feb 2, 4, 6, 7, 8: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; Wednesday, 
Friday 11 a.m. 
Feb 2, 5, 7: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for drop-in or pre-booking  
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Feb 3, 5, 6, 7, 8: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 p.m., 
Wednesday 6 p.m. 



Feb 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Feb 3, 4, 6, 8: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m.  
Feb 3: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. 1-4 p.m. 
Feb 6: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
 
 

LIVE MUSIC AND CONCERTS 
Feb 2, 3, 8: Live Music - James Davis Spanish and Classical Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 5:30-8:30 p.m.  
Feb 2: Friday Night Live Music. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Feb 2: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6 p.m.  
Feb 2: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. 5-7 p.m.  
Feb 2: Alex Regeimbal Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Feb 2: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. 5-8 p.m. 
Feb 3: Jason Hicks (Blue Canyon Boys) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Feb 3: Wine and Chocolate Festival. Estes Park Events Complex. 12-5 p.m. 
Feb 6: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Feb 7: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Feb 7: Local Bluegrass Pick. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6:30-9:30 p.m.  
Feb 8: Alex Thoele Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 

 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK 

Feb 4: Winter Speaker Series with Rocky Mountain National Park. Beaver Meadows Visitor Center - Rocky Mountain Visitor Center. 2-3 p.m. 
 
 

SEMINARS AND CLASSES 
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Feb 2, 3, 4, 5, 6: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday and 
Saturday 4 p.m. 
Feb 2: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for drop-in or pre-booking  
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Feb 2, 5, 6, 7, 8: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for drop-in or pre-booking  
Feb 2, 5, 7: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Feb 2, 4, 6, 7, 8: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; Wednesday, 
Friday 11 a.m. 
Feb 3, 5, 6, 7, 8: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 4 p.m., 
Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Feb 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Feb 3, 4, 6, 8: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Feb 4: Winter Speaker Series with Rocky Mountain National Park. Beaver Meadows Visitor Center - Rocky Mountain Visitor Center. 2-3 p.m. 
Feb 8: EV Watershed Coalition Presents: The Junk Birds. Estes Valley Library. 6-7 p.m.  
Feb 8: The Artist’s Way 13-Week Creativity Practice Group. Seed and Sage Studio. 5:30-7:30 p.m. 

 
SPORTS AND OUTDOORS 

Feb 6: Winter Indoor Corn Hole Nights!. The Barrel. 6-9 p.m. 
Feb 8: EV Watershed Coalition Presents: The Junk Birds. Estes Valley Library. 6-7 p.m. 
 
 

SUSTAINABILITY AND VOLUNTOURISM 
Feb 4: Winter Speaker Series with Rocky Mountain National Park. Beaver Meadows Visitor Center - Rocky Mountain Visitor Center. 2-3 p.m. 
Feb 8: EV Watershed Coalition Presents: The Junk Birds. Estes Valley Library. 6-7 p.m. 
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